

AMENDMENT

7

Rep. Tuck

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

TO: 2d CSHB 247(), Draft Version "D"

- 1 Page 15, line 26:
- 2 Delete "\$75,000,000"
- 3 Insert "\$25,000,000"
- 4
- 5 Page 16, line 3:
- 6 Delete "\$75,000,000"
- 7 Insert "\$25,000,000"
- 8
- 9 Page 16, line 20:
- 10 Delete "\$75,000,000"
- 11 Insert "\$25,000,000"
- 12
- 13 Page 16, line 28:
- 14 Delete "\$75,000,000"
- 15 Insert "\$25,000,000"